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
much. There are many objections to what 
you're trying to do, but luckily, you won’t have 
to overcome them in order to move forward. 
You will, however, have to listen to them. 

CANCER (June 22-July 22). You're called on to 
be empathetic. It's easy to have compassion for 
your fellow man. All you have to do is review 
your own list of personal sins, and soon you'll 
be feeling mighty forgiving. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22). It seems that sugges- 
tions are whispered to you wherever you go 
not that you were asking! Take it as a sign from 
the universe. When you go where providence 
leads, you wind up most delighted I 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22). Your aversion to 
drama is admirable. A regular and orderly daily 

life allows you to be outrageous and sensation- 
al in your working world, especially if you're in 
a creative field. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 23). Too many rules de- 
stroy art and love is an art. Be easy-going 
with your loved ones. Make it comfortable to be 
with you. As a result, you'll enjoy an abundance 
of affection. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 24-Nov. 21). You're being en- 
ticed. Consider who the enticer is and what he 
or she has to gain. If someone you usually trust 
is the one trying to persuade you, then go out 
on a limb. After all, that's where the fruit is. 

SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21). People bor- 
row from you. This is a compliment. But when 
they don't return your goods or they don't 
credit you, it certainly doesn't feel like a com- 

pliment. Fight for what's yours. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19). What you 
know counts to you. But if nobody knows what 
you know, it hardly counts to the rest of the 
world. Today, you'll be walking that fine line be- 
tween being an annoying know-it-all and mere- 

ly sharing your knowledge. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18). You seem to 
have a built-in device that directs you to where 
the "cool- people are in every environment. Use 
it today to network. You'll soon be glad you 
made some new contacts. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20). Outside forces af- 
fect an organization you belong to. Your lead- 
ership is needed. Sometimes critical blows to 
a group are galvanizing events. You have a way 
of helping people get the most out of a situa- 
tion. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4+ Bdrm/2 bath house just 5 mi- 
nutes from campus. Large back- 
yard, covered deck, close to bike 
path. W/D, DW included. 734 Mill 
St. in Springfield. $1180/mo. Call 
343-6000 
www.uocampu8house8.com 
2645 ALDER- Nice 4 bedroom cam- 

pus rental, most kitchen appliances, 
carpets, window coverings, yard 
care included, summer $835; fall 
$1250. 
3015 Alder- 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 
1700 sq ft, all kitchen appliances, 
W/D. $1500+deposits. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 688-2060 

$500 Off Move-In BONUS 
NO APPLICATION FEES 

1539 Villard Street. $1250 month- 
ly rent ^deposit & fees. Nice older 
home located near campus. Con- 
venient to shopping and campus 
activities. 5+ bedrooms, 2 full 
bathrooms, newer lower level car- 

pets, W/D provided, kitchen appli- 
ances, FREE yard care, off street 
parking. 
Contact: 

Noel 688-2060 ext. 105 or 
501 -3511. Noelr@bell-realty.com 
Michelle ext. 125 or 501-3505. 

MichelleO @ beD-realty.com. 
Weekday & weekend viewings 

9am-9-pm. 
3 bdrm, 1 bath house available now 
with lease through June. Just blocks 
from UO. New carpet & paint, W/D, 
DW, large backyard. $1125/mo. 
1678 Mill St. Call 343-6000. 
www.uocampushou8es.com 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 

Newer 1 bdrm. 4 talks to campus. 
Fully furnished. Water, garbage, 

sewer paid. $495-$545. 510-0277. 

Studio apartment, Close to UO. 
$410/month + 1st + last + deposit. 
Laundry on-site. 484-9922 

Reserving for Summer and Fall. 
Super Summer rates! 

Large, dean, quiet 
1 bdrm. units 1/2 block UO. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking. Call now! 484-4103. 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

Centre Court Village 
1 & 2 Bedroom Units 

Patio's • Dishwasher • Disposal 
Great floor plans. 
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